
USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Recurve Senior Men

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score 10s Xs

1 Brady Ellison 342 228 570 35 9

2 Jack Williams 331 224 555 25 8

3 Joonsuh Oh 334 218 552 20 8

4 Matthew Nofel 332 217 549 23 7

5 Trenton Cowles 330 219 549 18 5

6 Matthew Requa 325 222 547 20 8

7 Seth Mcwherter 323 222 545 21 1

8 Jacob Wukie 323 219 542 19 6

9 Josef Scarboro 322 213 535 19 4

10 Justin Huish 320 215 535 18 9

11 Nicholas D'Amour 321 212 533 21 10

12 Micheal Plummer 311 219 530 16 4

13 Joony Kim 315 215 530 13 3

14 Jackson Mirich 312 213 525 13 5

15 Jeff Anderson 318 201 519 9 5

16 Theodore Cameron 306 212 518 14 2

17 Anthony Marino III 318 199 517 12 1

18 Andrew Querol 307 202 509 14 7

19 Bryan Brady 300 209 509 11 2

20 Arsi Arceo 298 207 505 9 3

21 Kevin Mather 292 210 502 6 4

22 Bruce Arnold 289 201 490 10 4

23 Shelby Hofmaster 273 204 477 7 1

24 Randy Kettelhut 292 180 472 11 2

25 Vik Chandel 256 202 458 7 4

26 Jason Vaccarello 273 181 454 5 2

27 Shane Anderson 250 181 431 7 3

28 John Mack 252 175 427 4 1

29 Roger Hermosilla 240 170 410 4 1

30 Brad Hall 196 167 363 3 1



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Recurve Senior Men

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score 10s Xs

31 Dumitru Chiciu 216 139 355 1 0

32 Matthew Garcia 188 151 339 0 0



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Recurve Senior Men

1/16th Round
t#44A ELLISON Brady 6*
t#43A GARCIA Matthew 0

t#42A MARINO III Anthony 4
t#41A CAMERON Theodore 6*

t#40A SCARBORO Josef 6*
t#39A KETTELHUT Randy 2

t#38A CHANDEL Vik 2
t#37A WUKIE Jacob 6*

t#36A COWLES Trenton 6*
t#35A MACK John 0

t#34A MATHER Kevin 4
t#33A PLUMMER Micheal 6*

t#32A KIM Joony 6*
t#31A ARCEO Arsi 0

t#30A HERMOSILLA Roger 0
t#29A NOFEL Matthew 6*

t#44C OH Joonsuh 6*
t#43C HALL Brad 0

t#42C BRADY Bryan 6*
t#41C MIRICH Jackson 0

t#40C D'AMOUR Nicholas 6*
t#39C ARNOLD Bruce 2

t#38C ANDERSON Shane 2
t#37C REQUA Matthew 6*

t#36C MCWHERTER Seth 6*
t#35C VACCARELLO Jason 0

t#34C HOFMASTER Shelby 6*
t#33C HUISH Justin 4

t#32C ANDERSON Jeff 6*
t#31C QUEROL Andrew 5

t#30C CHICIU Dumitru 0
t#29C WILLIAMS Jack 6*

1/8th Round

t#44A ELLISON B 6*
t#43A CAMERON T 5

t#42A SCARBORO J 4
t#41A WUKIE J 6*

t#40A COWLES T 6*
t#39A PLUMMER M 4

t#38A KIM J 4
t#37A NOFEL M 6*

t#44C OH J 6*
t#43C BRADY B 2

t#42C D'AMOUR N 5
t#41C REQUA M 6*

t#40C MCWHERTER S 6*
t#39C HOFMASTER S 2

t#38C ANDERSON J 0
t#37C WILLIAMS J 6*

Quarter Finals

t#44A ELLISON B 2
t#43A WUKIE J 6*

t#42A COWLES T 6*
t#41A NOFEL M 2

t#40A OH J 6*
t#39A REQUA M 2

t#38A MCWHERTER S 0
t#37A WILLIAMS J 6*

Semi Finals

t#44A WUKIE J 7*
t#43A COWLES T 3

t#42A OH J 4
t#41A WILLIAMS J 6*

Gold Medal Match

t#44A WUKIE J 2
t#43A WILLIAMS J 6*

Bronze Medal Match

t#42A COWLES T 6*
t#41A OH J 0



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Recurve Senior Men

Final
Rank Participant Name

Ranking
Round

Score [Rank]
1/16th 1/8th Quarters Semis Finals

1 Jack Williams (California) 555 [2] 6 6 6 6 6

2 Jacob Wukie (Ohio) 542 [8] 6 6 6 7 2

3 Trenton Cowles (California) 549 [5] 6 6 6 3 6

4 Joonsuh Oh (Virginia) 552 [3] 6 6 6 4 0

5 Brady Ellison (Arizona) 570 [1] 6 6 2 (105)

6 Matthew Nofel (Colorado) 549 [4] 6 6 2 (91)

7 Matthew Requa (Texas) 547 [6] 6 6 2 (87)

8 Seth Mcwherter (Iowa) 545 [7] 6 6 0 (74)

9 Josef Scarboro (Georgia) 535 [9] 6 4

9 Nicholas D'Amour (St. Thomas) 533 [11] 6 5

9 Micheal Plummer (Michigan) 530 [12] 6 4

9 Joony Kim (California) 530 [13] 6 4

9 Jeff Anderson (Washington) 519 [15] 6 0

9 Theodore Cameron (California) 518 [16] 6 5

9 Bryan Brady (Pennsylvania) 509 [19] 6 2

9 Shelby Hofmaster (Iowa) 477 [23] 6 2

17 Justin Huish (California) 535 [10] 4

17 Jackson Mirich (Arizona) 525 [14] 0

17 Anthony Marino III (New Jersey) 517 [17] 4

17 Andrew Querol (Illinois) 509 [18] 5

17 Arsi Arceo (California) 505 [20] 0

17 Kevin Mather (Colorado) 502 [21] 4

17 Bruce Arnold (USVI) 490 [22] 2

17 Randy Kettelhut (Arizona) 472 [24] 2

17 Vik Chandel (Illinois) 458 [25] 2

17 Jason Vaccarello (California) 454 [26] 0

17 Shane Anderson (North Carolina) 431 [27] 2

17 John Mack (Ohio) 427 [28] 0

17 Roger Hermosilla (Georgia) 410 [29] 0

17 Brad Hall (Tennessee) 363 [30] 0

17 Dumitru Chiciu (California) 355 [31] 0

17 Matthew Garcia (Michigan) 339 [32] 0



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Recurve Senior Women

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score 10s Xs

1 Casey Kaufhold 321 216 537 16 6

2 Catalina GNoriega 310 217 527 16 3

3 Mackenzie Brown 311 214 525 12 6

4 Erin Mickelberry 312 212 524 12 3

5 Khatuna Lorig 318 199 517 12 3

6 Eliana Claps 310 205 515 13 3

7 Aileen Yu 305 204 509 15 4

8 Rebekah Hill 307 200 507 5 1

9 Alexandria Zuleta-Visser 305 201 506 9 0

10 Nicole Turina 305 200 505 11 2

11 Molly Nugent 293 199 492 12 6

12 Nicole Rasor 289 189 478 5 0

13 Layel Hofmaster 266 210 476 11 3

14 Rachel Reshonsky 273 197 470 8 2

15 Sarah Et 274 180 454 5 0

16 Mackenzie Kieborz 271 183 454 3 0

17 Amanda Kendal-Brown 275 178 453 7 3

18 Eleanor Rodriguez 270 183 453 6 3

19 Anette Skoog 249 178 427 3 2

20 Erin Fleak 240 178 418 2 0

21 Mollie Lynn Pilkinton 239 172 411 3 1

22 Amy Jung 239 171 410 9 5

23 Pegah Rashidnia 251 146 397 2 0

24 Olivia Cho 230 143 373 1 0

25 Candice Raines 211 108 319 3 1



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Recurve Senior Women

1/16th Round
t#27A KAUFHOLD Casey 0*

*BYE* 0

t#26A KENDAL-BROWN Amanda 2
t#25A KIEBORZ Mackenzie 6*

t#24A ZULETA-VISSER Alexandria 6*
t#23A CHO Olivia 0

t#22A RAINES Candice 0
t#21A HILL Rebekah 6*

t#18C LORIG Khatuna 0*
*BYE* 0

t#20A PILKINTON Mollie Lynn 3
t#19A RASOR Nicole 7*

t#18A HOFMASTER Layel 7*
t#17A FLEAK Erin 3

*BYE* 0
t#17C MICKELBERRY Erin 0*

t#16A BROWN Mackenzie 0*
*BYE* 0

t#26C SKOOG Anette 6*
t#25C RESHONSKY Rachel 5

t#24C NUGENT Molly 6*
t#23C JUNG Amy 2

*BYE* 0
t#16C CLAPS Eliana 0*

t#15A YU Aileen 0*
*BYE* 0

t#22C RASHIDNIA Pegah 2
t#21C TURINA Nicole 6*

t#20C ET Sarah 2
t#19C RODRIGUEZ Eleanor 6*

*BYE* 0
t#15C GNORIEGA Catalina 0*

1/8th Round

t#26A KAUFHOLD C 6*
t#25A KIEBORZ M 4

t#24A ZULETA-VISSER A 6*
t#23A HILL R 4

t#22A LORIG K 2
t#21A RASOR N 6*

t#20A HOFMASTER L 2
t#19A MICKELBERRY E 6*

t#26C BROWN M 6*
t#25C SKOOG A 2

t#24C NUGENT M 0
t#23C CLAPS E 6*

t#22C YU A 6*
t#21C TURINA N 5

t#20C RODRIGUEZ E 0
t#19C GNORIEGA C 6*

Quarter Finals

t#26A KAUFHOLD C 0
t#25A ZULETA-VISSER A 6*

t#24A RASOR N 6*
t#23A MICKELBERRY E 2

t#22A BROWN M 4
t#21A CLAPS E 6*

t#20A YU A 4
t#19A GNORIEGA C 6*

Semi Finals

t#26A ZULETA-VISSER A 6*
t#25A RASOR N 2

t#24A CLAPS E 6*
t#23A GNORIEGA C 2

Gold Medal Match

t#26A ZULETA-VISSER A 1
t#25A CLAPS E 7*

Bronze Medal Match

t#24A RASOR N 2
t#23A GNORIEGA C 6*



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Recurve Senior Women

Final
Rank Participant Name

Ranking
Round

Score [Rank]
1/16th 1/8th Quarters Semis Finals

1 Eliana Claps (Washington) 515 [6] 0 6 6 6 7

2 Alexandria Zuleta-Visser (Florida) 506 [9] 6 6 6 6 1

3 Catalina GNoriega (California) 527 [2] 0 6 6 2 6

4 Nicole Rasor (Arizona) 478 [12] 7 6 6 2 2

5 Mackenzie Brown (California) 525 [3] 0 6 4 (126)

6 Aileen Yu (California) 509 [7] 0 6 4 (101)

7 Erin Mickelberry (Washington) 524 [4] 0 6 2 (97)

8 Casey Kaufhold (Pennsylvania) 537 [1] 0 6 0 (58)

9 Khatuna Lorig (California) 517 [5] 0 2

9 Rebekah Hill (Nevada) 507 [8] 6 4

9 Nicole Turina (Hawaii) 505 [10] 6 5

9 Molly Nugent (Arizona) 492 [11] 6 0

9 Layel Hofmaster (Iowa) 476 [13] 7 2

9 Mackenzie Kieborz (Colorado) 454 [16] 6 4

9 Eleanor Rodriguez (Arizona) 453 [18] 6 0

9 Anette Skoog (Florida) 427 [19] 6 2

17 Rachel Reshonsky (Georgia) 470 [14] 5

17 Sarah Et (California) 454 [15] 2

17 Amanda Kendal-Brown (Florida) 453 [17] 2

17 Erin Fleak (Ohio) 418 [20] 3

17 Mollie Lynn Pilkinton (Tennessee) 411 [21] 3

17 Amy Jung (California) 410 [22] 2

17 Pegah Rashidnia (Ohio) 397 [23] 2

17 Olivia Cho (Georgia) 373 [24] 0

17 Candice Raines (Vermont) 319 [25] 0



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Recurve Junior Men

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score 10s Xs

1 Jordan Fong 303 293 596 18 8

2 Carter Merchant 287 250 537 5 0

3 Noah Cagle 268 266 534 6 2

4 Ryan Moon 271 246 517 7 1

5 Mason Moxley 277 236 513 5 1

6 Timothy Westphal 256 254 510 7 2

7 Micah Boerjan 248 257 505 2 0

8 Ryan Baek 166 188 354 2 0

9 Gregory Park 96 134 230 0 0



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Recurve Junior Men

1/8th Round

t#44C FONG Jordan 0*
*BYE* 0

t#44A PARK Gregory 0
t#43A BAEK Ryan 0

t#43C MOXLEY Mason 0*
*BYE* 0

*BYE* 0
t#42A MOON Ryan 0*

t#42C CAGLE Noah 0*
*BYE* 0

*BYE* 0
t#41A WESTPHAL Timothy 0*

t#41C BOERJAN Micah 0*
*BYE* 0

*BYE* 0
t#40A MERCHANT Carter 0*

Quarter Finals

t#44A FONG J 0
t#43A 0

t#42A MOXLEY M 0
t#41A MOON R 0

t#44C CAGLE N 0
t#43C WESTPHAL T 0

t#42C BOERJAN M 0
t#41C MERCHANT C 0

Semi Finals

t#44A 0
t#43A 0

t#42A 0
t#41A 0

Gold Medal Match

t#44A 0
t#43A 0

Bronze Medal Match

t#42A 0
t#41A 0



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Recurve Junior Men

Final
Rank Participant Name

Ranking
Round

Score [Rank]
1/8th Quarters Semis Finals

1 Carter Merchant (California) 537 [2] 0 6 6 6

2 Jordan Fong (California) 596 [1] 0 6 6 4

3 Timothy Westphal (Michigan) 510 [6] 0 7 5 6

4 Mason Moxley (Georgia) 513 [5] 0 6 4 4

5 Noah Cagle (Minnesota) 534 [3] 0 3 (116)

6 Ryan Baek (Virginia) 354 [8] 6 0 (60)

7 Ryan Moon (California) 517 [4] 0 0 (57)

7 Micah Boerjan (Iowa) 505 [7] 0 0 (57)

9 Gregory Park (Georgia) 230 [9] 0



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Recurve Junior Women

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score 10s Xs

1 Isabella Frederick 295 296 591 8 1

2 Valerie Wang 310 275 585 9 0

3 Megan McDonough 289 283 572 13 5

4 Liberty Hofmaster 292 253 545 7 4

5 Gabrielle Sasai 285 251 536 8 3

6 Allison McGuigan 274 255 529 15 6

7 Ashley Kim 287 241 528 5 2

8 Abigail Xu 285 227 512 9 1

9 Jinny Lee 232 223 455 3 0

10 Christina Lee 236 206 442 2 0

11 Nicole Weber 217 174 391 2 0



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Recurve Junior Women

1/8th Round

t#38A FREDERICK Isabella 0*
t#37A *BYE* 0

t#36A LEE Jinny 0
t#35A XU Abigail 0

t#34A SASAI Gabrielle 0*
t#33A *BYE* 0

t#32A *BYE* 0
t#31A HOFMASTER Liberty 0*

t#38C MCDONOUGH Megan 0*
t#37C *BYE* 0

t#36C WEBER Nicole 0
t#35C MCGUIGAN Allison 0

t#34C KIM Ashley 0
t#33C LEE Christina 0

t#32C *BYE* 0
t#31C WANG Valerie 0*

Quarter Finals

t#38A FREDERICK I 0
t#37A 0

t#36A SASAI G 0
t#35A HOFMASTER L 0

t#38C MCDONOUGH M 0
t#37C 0

t#36C 0
t#35C WANG V 0

Semi Finals

t#38A 0
t#37A 0

t#36A 0
t#35A 0

Gold Medal Match

t#38A 0
t#37A 0

Bronze Medal Match

t#36A 0
t#35A 0



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Recurve Junior Women

Final
Rank Participant Name

Ranking
Round

Score [Rank]
1/8th Quarters Semis Finals

1 Valerie Wang (New Jersey) 585 [2] 0 6 6 6

2 Isabella Frederick (Washington) 591 [1] 0 7 7 2

3 Allison McGuigan (Ohio) 529 [6] 6 6 2 6

4 Gabrielle Sasai (Washington) 536 [5] 0 7 1 2

5 Megan McDonough (Illinois) 572 [3] 0 5 (114)

6 Liberty Hofmaster (Iowa) 545 [4] 0 3 (128)

7 Ashley Kim (Georgia) 528 [7] 6 2 (96)

8 Abigail Xu (Virginia) 512 [8] 7 1 (93)

9 Jinny Lee (California) 455 [9] 1

9 Christina Lee (California) 442 [10] 2

9 Nicole Weber (Illinois) 391 [11] 4



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Recurve Cadet Men

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score 10s Xs

1 William Lee 320 312 632 16 6

2 Dohyeon Kim 321 295 616 17 8

3 Davis Beauvais 303 302 605 13 4

4 Andrew Yoo 310 291 601 12 4

5 Johnathan Jen 297 297 594 12 1

6 Aaron Kim 305 285 590 12 4

7 Hanwul Lee 309 277 586 10 7

8 Cody Sitkoff 285 294 579 8 2

9 Tyler Thongkum 290 282 572 11 4

10 David Alexander 285 274 559 6 3

11 Peyton Smith 288 269 557 5 0

12 Jun Seo Hong 275 273 548 7 2

13 Alexander Cho 278 265 543 4 0

14 Daniel Mueller 290 248 538 11 5

15 Aidan Zhoung 278 260 538 6 2

16 Ohm Patel 298 226 524 7 2

17 Anthony Goatley 260 247 507 6 3

18 Zyac Thongkum 266 232 498 6 2

19 Nazhruddin Macalandong 250 241 491 3 1

20 Robert Gillette 245 243 488 6 2

21 Ewan An 248 238 486 3 0

22 Maximilian Crotty 232 201 433 4 2

23 Lucas Kinzer 214 179 393 0 0



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Recurve Cadet Men

1/16th Round
t#24C LEE William 0*

*BYE* 0

t#30A GOATLEY Anthony 0
t#29A PATEL Ohm 0

t#23C THONGKUM Tyler 0*
*BYE* 0

*BYE* 0
t#22A SITKOFF Cody 0*

t#22C JEN Johnathan 0*
*BYE* 0

t#28A AN Ewan 0
t#27A HONG Jun Seo 0

t#26A CHO Alexander 0
t#25A GILLETTE Robert 0

*BYE* 0
t#21A YOO Andrew 0*

t#21C BEAUVAIS Davis 0*
*BYE* 0

t#24A MACALANDONG Nazhruddin 0
t#23A MUELLER Daniel 0

t#30C SMITH Peyton 0
t#29C CROTTY Maximilian 0

*BYE* 0
t#20A KIM Aaron 0*

t#20C LEE Hanwul 0*
*BYE* 0

t#28C KINZER Lucas 0
t#27C ALEXANDER David 0

t#26C ZHOUNG Aidan 0
t#25C THONGKUM Zyac 0

*BYE* 0
t#19A KIM Dohyeon 0*

1/8th Round

t#30A LEE W 0
t#29A 0

t#28A THONGKUM T 0
t#27A SITKOFF C 0

t#26A JEN J 0
t#25A 0

t#24A 0
t#23A YOO A 0

t#30C BEAUVAIS D 0
t#29C 0

t#28C 0
t#27C KIM A 0

t#26C LEE H 0
t#25C 0

t#24C 0
t#23C KIM D 0

Quarter Finals

t#30A 0
t#29A 0

t#28A 0
t#27A 0

t#26A 0
t#25A 0

t#24A 0
t#23A 0

Semi Finals

t#30A 0
t#29A 0

t#28A 0
t#27A 0

Gold Medal Match

t#30A 0
t#29A 0

Bronze Medal Match

t#28A 0
t#27A 0



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Recurve Cadet Men

Final
Rank Participant Name

Ranking
Round

Score [Rank]
1/16th 1/8th Quarters Semis Finals

1 Dohyeon Kim (Virginia) 616 [2] 0 7 6 6 6

2 Andrew Yoo (Virginia) 601 [4] 0 6 6 6 2

3 Daniel Mueller (Ohio) 538 [14] 7 6 6 2 6

4 William Lee (New Jersey) 632 [1] 0 6 4 0 4

5 Jun Seo Hong (California) 548 [12] 6 6 2 (99)

6 Tyler Thongkum (Virginia) 572 [9] 0 7 2 (97)

7 Peyton Smith (Michigan) 557 [11] 6 6 2 (94)

8 Hanwul Lee (New Jersey) 586 [7] 0 6 0 (71)

9 Davis Beauvais (Texas) 605 [3] 0 2

9 Johnathan Jen (New Jersey) 594 [5] 0 2

9 Aaron Kim (California) 590 [6] 0 4

9 Cody Sitkoff (Florida) 579 [8] 0 1

9 David Alexander (Georgia) 559 [10] 6 2

9 Alexander Cho (New Jersey) 543 [13] 6 4

9 Ohm Patel (North Carolina) 524 [16] 6 0

9 Zyac Thongkum (Virginia) 498 [18] 6 1

17 Aidan Zhoung (New Jersey) 538 [15] 0

17 Anthony Goatley (Michigan) 507 [17] 0

17 Nazhruddin Macalandong (Illinois) 491 [19] 1

17 Robert Gillette (Michigan) 488 [20] 0

17 Ewan An (Virginia) 486 [21] 4

17 Maximilian Crotty (Virginia) 433 [22] 0

17 Lucas Kinzer (Kentucky) 393 [23] 0



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Recurve Cadet Women

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score 10s Xs

1 Emma Kim 314 313 627 20 8

2 Brianna Laux 309 313 622 15 6

3 Eunice H. Choi 318 299 617 18 4

4 Sophie Somin Ahn 296 297 593 10 2

5 Ceridwyn Salyers 302 284 586 8 0

6 Alyssa Artz 306 277 583 10 3

7 Michelle Ahn 310 270 580 12 5

8 Jordan Marie Meiners 296 272 568 10 1

9 Lillian Han 300 255 555 10 3

10 Samantha Ensign 268 285 553 8 2

11 Ailene Pak 280 261 541 8 4

12 Whitney Williams 289 251 540 9 3

13 Norah Jacob 281 253 534 4 2

14 Cham Chung 263 270 533 9 3

15 Alexia Graves 258 273 531 8 2

15 Kaylee Cox 271 260 531 8 2

17 Janice Kim 286 244 530 7 1

18 Hana Saldate 267 223 490 6 1

19 Emily Goon 253 234 487 4 2

20 Julia Eckhoff 259 220 479 5 1

21 Alexis Statton 246 229 475 3 2

22 Jada Cho 244 210 454 4 1

23 Kirsten Winsett 224 229 453 5 2

24 Alice Lee 263 184 447 2 1

25 Hadley Spreng 202 212 414 5 1

26 Bailey Jones 194 198 392 2 1

27 Lily Lin 208 182 390 3 2

28 Alex Park 219 165 384 1 1

29 Ashlyn Glad 198 158 356 3 1

30 Anastacia Godman 119 159 278 0 0



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Recurve Cadet Women

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score 10s Xs

31 Candace Romrell 150 116 266 1 1



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Recurve Cadet Women

1/16th Round
t#18A KIM Emma 0*
t#17A *BYE* 0

t#16A KIM Janice 0
t#15A COX Kaylee 0

t#14A HAN Lillian 0
t#13A LEE Alice 0

t#12A SPRENG Hadley 0
t#11A MEINERS Jordan Marie 0

t#10A SALYERS Ceridwyn 0
t#09A PARK Alex 0

t#08A STATTON Alexis 0
t#07A WILLIAMS Whitney 0

t#06A JACOB Norah 0
t#05A ECKHOFF Julia 0

t#04A GLAD Ashlyn 0
t#03A AHN Sophie Somin 0

t#18C CHOI Eunice H. 0
t#17C GODMAN Anastacia 0

t#16C GOON Emily 0
t#15C CHUNG Cham 0

t#14C PAK Ailene 0
t#13C CHO Jada 0

t#12C LIN Lily 0
t#11C ARTZ Alyssa 0

t#10C AHN Michelle 0
t#09C JONES Bailey 0

t#08C WINSETT Kirsten 0
t#07C ENSIGN Samantha 0

t#06C GRAVES Alexia 0
t#05C SALDATE Hana 0

t#04C ROMRELL Candace 0
t#03C LAUX Brianna 0

1/8th Round

t#18A KIM E 0
t#17A 0

t#16A 0
t#15A 0

t#14A 0
t#13A 0

t#12A 0
t#11A 0

t#10A 0
t#09A 0

t#08A 0
t#07A 0

t#06A 0
t#05A 0

t#04A 0
t#03A 0

Quarter Finals

t#18A 0
t#17A 0

t#16A 0
t#15A 0

t#14A 0
t#13A 0

t#12A 0
t#11A 0

Semi Finals

t#18A 0
t#17A 0

t#16A 0
t#15A 0

Gold Medal Match

t#18A 0
t#17A 0

Bronze Medal Match

t#16A 0
t#15A 0



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Recurve Cadet Women

Final
Rank Participant Name

Ranking
Round

Score [Rank]
1/16th 1/8th Quarters Semis Finals

1 Emma Kim (Washington) 627 [1] 0 7 6 6 7

2 Brianna Laux (Michigan) 622 [2] 6 7 6 6 1

3 Alyssa Artz (Pennsylvania) 583 [6] 6 7 6 0 6

4 Norah Jacob (Ohio) 534 [13] 6 6 6 0 4

5 Ceridwyn Salyers (Ohio) 586 [5] 7 7 4 (126)

6 Samantha Ensign (Pennsylvania) 553 [10] 6 6 2 (99)

7 Cham Chung (Georgia) 533 [14] 6 6 2 (87)

8 Lillian Han (Washington) 555 [9] 6 7 0 (75)

9 Eunice H. Choi (Virginia) 617 [3] 6 4

9 Sophie Somin Ahn (California) 593 [4] 6 2

9 Michelle Ahn (Virginia) 580 [7] 6 4

9 Jordan Marie Meiners (Texas) 568 [8] 6 3

9 Ailene Pak (Virginia) 541 [11] 6 1

9 Whitney Williams (Vermont) 540 [12] 7 3

9 Alexia Graves (Georgia) 531 [15] 6 1

9 Kaylee Cox (Oklahoma) 531 [16] 6 1

17 Janice Kim (Georgia) 530 [17] 4

17 Hana Saldate (Virginia) 490 [18] 2

17 Emily Goon (New Jersey) 487 [19] 2

17 Julia Eckhoff (Florida) 479 [20] 2

17 Alexis Statton (Tennessee) 475 [21] 1

17 Jada Cho (Maryland) 454 [22] 2

17 Kirsten Winsett (Oklahoma) 453 [23] 0

17 Alice Lee (Illinois) 447 [24] 4

17 Hadley Spreng (Tennessee) 414 [25] 0

17 Bailey Jones (Tennessee) 392 [26] 0

17 Lily Lin (Virginia) 390 [27] 2

17 Alex Park (California) 384 [28] 3

17 Ashlyn Glad (Oklahoma) 356 [29] 0

17 Anastacia Godman (Kentucky) 278 [30] 0

17 Candace Romrell (Utah) 266 [31] 0



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Recurve Masters Men

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score 10s Xs

1 Ken Kronberg 319 205 524 19 11

2 Stephen Hilger 318 201 519 17 5

3 Guy Gerig 311 205 516 10 3

4 Jeff Starkweather 303 212 515 10 2

5 Thomas Stevenson Jr. 301 211 512 15 7

6 Paul Black 312 197 509 13 7

7 Brent Allen 298 207 505 8 1

8 Gabriel Querol 301 201 502 7 0

9 Thomas Hardin 293 204 497 10 5

10 Brett Adams 309 187 496 9 1

11 Leonard Caillouet 291 201 492 10 3

12 Stephen Vickers 285 203 488 10 2

13 Glenn Meyers 284 195 479 4 2

14 Scott Corwin 260 180 440 4 2

15 David Nesbitt 261 177 438 2 1



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Recurve Masters Men

1/8th Round

t#14A KRONBERG Ken 0*
t#13A *BYE* 0

t#12A HARDIN Thomas 7*
t#11A QUEROL Gabriel 3

t#10A STEVENSON JR. Thomas 2
t#09A VICKERS Stephen 6*

t#08A MEYERS Glenn 5
t#07A STARKWEATHER Jeff 6*

t#14C GERIG Guy 6*
t#13C CORWIN Scott 0

t#12C CAILLOUET Leonard 4
t#11C BLACK Paul 6*

t#10C ALLEN Brent 0
t#09C ADAMS Brett 6*

t#08C NESBITT David 2
t#07C HILGER Stephen 6*

Quarter Finals

t#14A KRONBERG K 6*
t#13A HARDIN T 2

t#12A VICKERS S 4
t#11A STARKWEATHER J 6*

t#14C GERIG G 6*
t#13C BLACK P 4

t#12C ADAMS B 6*
t#11C HILGER S 0

Semi Finals

t#14A KRONBERG K 6*
t#13A STARKWEATHER J 4

t#12A GERIG G 5
t#11A ADAMS B 6*

Gold Medal Match

t#14A KRONBERG K 5
t#13A ADAMS B 6*

Bronze Medal Match

t#12A STARKWEATHER J 6*
t#11A GERIG G 4



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Recurve Masters Men

Final
Rank Participant Name

Ranking
Round

Score [Rank]
1/8th Quarters Semis Finals

1 Brett Adams (North Carolina) 496 [10] 6 6 6 6

2 Ken Kronberg (Connecticut) 524 [1] 0 6 6 5

3 Jeff Starkweather (Oklahoma) 515 [4] 6 6 4 6

4 Guy Gerig (New York) 516 [3] 6 6 5 4

5 Paul Black (Ohio) 509 [6] 6 4 (118)

6 Stephen Vickers (Virginia) 488 [12] 6 4 (111)

7 Thomas Hardin (Indiana) 497 [9] 7 2 (80)

8 Stephen Hilger (Michigan) 519 [2] 6 0 (58)

9 Thomas Stevenson Jr. (Oklahoma) 512 [5] 2

9 Brent Allen (California) 505 [7] 0

9 Gabriel Querol (Illinois) 502 [8] 3

9 Leonard Caillouet (Florida) 492 [11] 4

9 Glenn Meyers (Michigan) 479 [13] 5

9 Scott Corwin (Virginia) 440 [14] 0

9 David Nesbitt (Texas) 438 [15] 2



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Recurve Masters Women

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score 10s Xs

1 Tatyana Muntyan 299 214 513 12 2

2 Melissa McAvoy 304 206 510 11 4

3 Lee Ford-Faherty 271 195 466 5 0

4 Kathleen Roberts Stevenson 271 183 454 11 3

5 Carolina Pria 274 172 446 0 0

6 Elizabeth Ginebaugh 249 184 433 7 1



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Recurve Masters Women

Quarter Finals

t#06A MUNTYAN Tatyana 0*
t#05A *BYE* 0

t#04A PRIA Carolina 4
t#03A ROBERTS STEVENSON Kathleen 6*

t#06C FORD-FAHERTY Lee 6*
t#05C GINEBAUGH Elizabeth 2

t#04C *BYE* 0
t#03C MCAVOY Melissa 0*

Semi Finals

t#06A MUNTYAN T 6*
t#05A ROBERTS

STEVENSON K 0

t#04A FORD-FAHERTY L 4
t#03A MCAVOY M 6*

Gold Medal Match

t#06A MUNTYAN T 6*
t#05A MCAVOY M 0

Bronze Medal Match

t#04A ROBERTS
STEVENSON K 0

t#03A FORD-FAHERTY L 6*



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Recurve Masters Women

Final
Rank Participant Name

Ranking
Round

Score [Rank]
Quarters Semis Finals

1 Tatyana Muntyan (Florida) 513 [1] 0 6 6

2 Melissa McAvoy (Colorado) 510 [2] 0 6 0

3 Lee Ford-Faherty (Georgia) 466 [3] 6 4 6

4 Kathleen Roberts Stevenson (Oklahoma) 454 [4] 6 0 0

5 Carolina Pria (Georgia) 446 [5] 4 (92)

6 Elizabeth Ginebaugh (Michigan) 433 [6] 2 (61)



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Compound Senior Men

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score 10s Xs

1 Braden Gellenthien 355 238 593 53 25

2 James Lutz 355 233 588 48 18

3 Kris Schaff 353 234 587 47 24

4 Reo Wilde 352 234 586 47 23

5 Kody Gregg 346 239 585 46 18

6 Tate Morgan 346 236 582 43 25

7 Dan Jasa 349 233 582 43 21

8 Angus Moss 346 232 578 39 19

9 James Todd 349 229 578 39 11

10 Travis Tracey 344 230 574 36 15

11 Colton Hamilton 345 228 573 35 17

12 Chad Ratta 344 228 572 35 18

13 Richard Burkett, Jr. 342 228 570 33 14

14 Seth Armstrong 335 227 562 30 14

15 Brad Rega 332 223 555 24 11

16 Brandon Wright 319 226 545 25 8

17 Jeremy Velez 317 220 537 19 6

18 Kevin Barto 320 216 536 17 7

19 Jose Garcia 305 188 493 10 1



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Compound Senior Men

1/16th Round
t#45C GELLENTHIEN Braden 0*

*BYE* 0

t#45A VELEZ Jeremy 0
t#46A WRIGHT Brandon 0*

t#46C TODD James 0*
*BYE* 0

*BYE* 0
t#47C MOSS Angus 0*

t#48C GREGG Kody 0*
*BYE* 0

*BYE* 0
t#49C RATTA Chad 0*

t#51A BURKETT, JR. Richard 0*
*BYE* 0

*BYE* 0
t#50C WILDE Reo 0*

t#52A SCHAFF Kris 0*
*BYE* 0

t#47A GARCIA Jose 80
t#48A ARMSTRONG Seth 123*

t#52C HAMILTON Colton 0*
*BYE* 0

*BYE* 0
t#53A MORGAN Tate 0*

t#53C JASA Dan 0*
*BYE* 0

*BYE* 0
t#54A TRACEY Travis 0*

t#49A REGA Brad 123*
t#50A BARTO Kevin 98

*BYE* 0
t#54C LUTZ James 0*

1/8th Round

t#45A GELLENTHIEN B 133*
t#46A WRIGHT B 123

t#47A TODD J 131*
t#48A MOSS A 124

t#49A GREGG K 138*
t#50A RATTA C 131

t#51A BURKETT, JR. R 0
t#52A WILDE R 0*

t#45C SCHAFF K 132*
t#46C ARMSTRONG S 125

t#47C HAMILTON C 135*
t#48C MORGAN T 131

t#49C JASA D 138*
t#50C TRACEY T 133

t#51C REGA B 122
t#52C LUTZ J 137*

Quarter Finals

t#45A GELLENTHIEN B 126
t#46A TODD J 128*

t#47A GREGG K 131
t#48A WILDE R 137*

t#49A SCHAFF K 138*
t#50A HAMILTON C 124

t#51A JASA D 141*
t#52A LUTZ J 139

Semi Finals

t#45A TODD J 123
t#46A WILDE R 134*

t#47A SCHAFF K 142*
t#48A JASA D 137

Gold Medal Match

t#45A WILDE R 137*
t#46A SCHAFF K 135

Bronze Medal Match

t#47A TODD J 136
t#48A JASA D 140*



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Compound Senior Men

Final
Rank Participant Name

Ranking
Round

Score [Rank]
1/16th 1/8th Quarters Semis Finals

1 Reo Wilde (Idaho) 586 [4] 0 0 137 134 137

2 Kris Schaff (Montana) 587 [3] 0 132 138 142 135

3 Dan Jasa (Ohio) 582 [7] 0 138 141 137 140

4 James Todd (Ohio) 578 [9] 0 131 128 123 136

5 James Lutz (Wisconsin) 588 [2] 0 137 139

6 Kody Gregg (Ohio) 585 [5] 0 138 131

7 Braden Gellenthien (Massachusetts) 593 [1] 0 133 126

8 Colton Hamilton (Pennsylvania) 573 [11] 0 135 124

9 Tate Morgan (Montana) 582 [6] 0 131

9 Angus Moss (California) 578 [8] 0 124

9 Travis Tracey (Ohio) 574 [10] 0 133

9 Chad Ratta (Ohio) 572 [12] 0 131

9 Richard Burkett, Jr. (Pennsylvania) 570 [13] 0 0

9 Seth Armstrong (Virginia) 562 [14] 123 125

9 Brad Rega (Pennsylvania) 555 [15] 123 122

9 Brandon Wright (Michigan) 545 [16] 0 123

17 Jeremy Velez (Texas) 537 [17] 0

17 Kevin Barto (Pennsylvania) 536 [18] 98

17 Jose Garcia (Illinois) 493 [19] 80



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Compound Senior Women

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score 10s Xs

1 Alexis Ruiz 349 234 583 43 15

2 Paige Pearce 351 231 582 44 21

3 Toja Ellison 343 230 573 33 15

4 Martina Zikmundova 341 227 568 32 13

5 Heather Stewart 322 233 555 30 5

6 Lexi Keller 332 222 554 29 9

7 Beverly Stambul 329 221 550 29 8

8 Samantha Taylor 328 215 543 21 8

9 Erev King 307 212 519 12 1

10 Mary Armstrong 305 207 512 10 3

11 Diana Romero 298 207 505 11 2



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Compound Senior Women

1/8th Round

t#57C RUIZ Alexis 0*
*BYE* 0

t#57A KING Erev 105
t#58A TAYLOR Samantha 120*

t#58C STEWART Heather 0*
*BYE* 0

*BYE* 0
t#59C ZIKMUNDOVA Martina 0*

t#60C ELLISON Toja 0*
*BYE* 0

t#59A ROMERO Diana 97
t#60A KELLER Lexi 127*

t#61A STAMBUL Beverly 110
t#62A ARMSTRONG Mary 119*

*BYE* 0
t#61C PEARCE Paige 0*

Quarter Finals

t#57A RUIZ A 126*
t#58A TAYLOR S 121

t#59A STEWART H 126
t#60A ZIKMUNDOVA M 129*

t#57C ELLISON T 133
t#58C KELLER L 135*

t#59C ARMSTRONG M 111
t#60C PEARCE P 122*

Semi Finals

t#57A RUIZ A 126*
t#58A ZIKMUNDOVA M 126

t#59A KELLER L 124
t#60A PEARCE P 126*

Gold Medal Match

t#57A RUIZ A 135
t#58A PEARCE P 136*

Bronze Medal Match

t#59A ZIKMUNDOVA M 132*
t#60A KELLER L 131



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Compound Senior Women

Final
Rank Participant Name

Ranking
Round

Score [Rank]
1/8th Quarters Semis Finals

1 Paige Pearce (California) 582 [2] 0 122 126 136

2 Alexis Ruiz (Arizona) 583 [1] 0 126 126 135

3 Martina Zikmundova (Georgia) 568 [4] 0 129 126 132

4 Lexi Keller (Wisconsin) 554 [6] 127 135 124 131

5 Toja Ellison (Arizona) 573 [3] 0 133

6 Heather Stewart (Pennsylvania) 555 [5] 0 126

7 Samantha Taylor (Colorado) 543 [8] 120 121

8 Mary Armstrong (Virginia) 512 [10] 119 111

9 Beverly Stambul (Pennsylvania) 550 [7] 110

9 Erev King (Georgia) 519 [9] 105

9 Diana Romero (New Jersey) 505 [11] 97



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Compound Junior Men

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score 10s Xs

1 Seth Trahan 344 331 675 41 11

2 Zachary Harlow 313 298 611 13 6

3 Ethan Myers 292 281 573 10 4

4 Kyle Coffey 312 256 568 10 4



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Compound Junior Men

Semi Finals

t#73A TRAHAN Seth 0
t#74A COFFEY Kyle 0

t#75A MYERS Ethan 0
t#76A HARLOW Zachary 0

Gold Medal Match

t#73A 0
t#74A 0

Bronze Medal Match

t#75A 0
t#76A 0



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Compound Junior Men

Final
Rank Participant Name

Ranking
Round

Score [Rank]
Semis Finals

1 Seth Trahan (Massachusetts) 675 [1] 140 141

2 Ethan Myers (Ohio) 573 [3] 131 129

3 Kyle Coffey (Kentucky) 568 [4] 116 134

4 Zachary Harlow (Massachusetts) 611 [2] 130 132



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Compound Junior Women

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score 10s Xs

1 Courtney Langley 310 305 615 16 1

2 Kate Iodice 300 310 610 20 6

3 Kinley Hetletved 313 295 608 14 5

4 Kennedy Sumpter 260 248 508 6 1

5 Laryn Dees 274 230 504 3 1

6 Faith Landers 249 246 495 7 4



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Compound Junior Women

Quarter Finals

t#69A LANGLEY Courtney 0*
t#70A *BYE* 0

t#71A DEES Laryn 0
t#72A SUMPTER Kennedy 0

t#69C HETLETVED Kinley 0
t#70C LANDERS Faith 0

t#71C *BYE* 0
t#72C IODICE Kate 0*

Semi Finals

t#69A LANGLEY C 0
t#70A 0

t#71A 0
t#72A IODICE K 0

Gold Medal Match

t#69A 0
t#70A 0

Bronze Medal Match

t#71A 0
t#72A 0



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Compound Junior Women

Final
Rank Participant Name

Ranking
Round

Score [Rank]
Quarters Semis Finals

1 Kinley Hetletved (North Dakota) 608 [3] 132 135 139

2 Courtney Langley (Illinois) 615 [1] 0 134 133

3 Kennedy Sumpter (Kentucky) 508 [4] 134 132 134

4 Kate Iodice (Illinois) 610 [2] 0 123 128

5 Laryn Dees (North Dakota) 504 [5] 127

6 Faith Landers (Colorado) 495 [6] 105



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Compound Cadet Men

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score 10s Xs

1 Cole Zeug 333 321 654 26 11

2 Harrison Milne 327 316 643 21 6

3 Isaac Sullivan 318 315 633 19 8

4 Sawyer Sullivan 329 303 632 22 8

5 Ryan Gunderson 315 300 615 18 5

6 Michael Walls 324 290 614 19 3

7 Foster Jones 317 296 613 17 10

8 William Fowler 308 277 585 19 9

9 Colton Lash 302 281 583 9 4

10 Jace Walters 288 282 570 8 3

11 Jason Campbell 290 278 568 15 4

12 Wyatt Weston 298 266 564 9 3

13 Craig Kline 314 247 561 15 2

14 William Carpenter 279 269 548 6 3

15 Jacob Merkel 313 229 542 14 6

16 Brayden Luke 287 213 500 9 4

17 Matthew O'Connor 248 181 429 3 2



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Compound Cadet Men

1/16th Round
t#59C ZEUG Cole 0*

*BYE* 0

t#59A O'CONNOR Matthew 0
t#60A LUKE Brayden 0

t#60C LASH Colton 0*
*BYE* 0

*BYE* 0
t#61A FOWLER William 0*

t#61C GUNDERSON Ryan 0*
*BYE* 0

*BYE* 0
t#62A WESTON Wyatt 0*

t#62C KLINE Craig 0*
*BYE* 0

*BYE* 0
t#63A SULLIVAN Sawyer 0*

t#63C SULLIVAN Isaac 0*
*BYE* 0

*BYE* 0
t#64A CARPENTER William 0*

t#64C CAMPBELL Jason 0*
*BYE* 0

*BYE* 0
t#65A WALLS Michael 0*

t#65C JONES Foster 0*
*BYE* 0

*BYE* 0
t#66A WALTERS Jace 0*

t#66C MERKEL Jacob 0*
*BYE* 0

*BYE* 0
t#67A MILNE Harrison 0*

1/8th Round

t#59A ZEUG C 0
t#60A 0

t#61A LASH C 0
t#62A FOWLER W 0

t#63A GUNDERSON R 0
t#64A WESTON W 0

t#65A KLINE C 0
t#66A SULLIVAN S 0

t#59C SULLIVAN I 0
t#60C CARPENTER W 0

t#61C CAMPBELL J 0
t#62C WALLS M 0

t#63C JONES F 0
t#64C WALTERS J 0

t#65C MERKEL J 0
t#66C MILNE H 0

Quarter Finals

t#59A 0
t#60A 0

t#61A 0
t#62A 0

t#63A 0
t#64A 0

t#65A 0
t#66A 0

Semi Finals

t#59A 0
t#60A 0

t#61A 0
t#62A 0

Gold Medal Match

t#59A 0
t#60A 0

Bronze Medal Match

t#61A 0
t#62A 0



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Compound Cadet Men

Final
Rank Participant Name

Ranking
Round

Score [Rank]
1/16th 1/8th Quarters Semis Finals

1 Cole Zeug (Minnesota) 654 [1] 0 139 144 145 146

2 Isaac Sullivan (Vermont) 633 [3] 0 143 142 145 141

3 Sawyer Sullivan (Minnesota) 632 [4] 0 143 147 145 142

4 Jacob Merkel (New York) 542 [15] 0 139 138 142 137

5 Ryan Gunderson (Wisconsin) 615 [5] 0 140 140

5 Colton Lash (Pennsylvania) 583 [9] 0 134 140

7 Jason Campbell (California) 568 [11] 0 130 137

8 Foster Jones (Georgia) 613 [7] 0 136 129

9 Harrison Milne (Indiana) 643 [2] 0 130

9 Michael Walls (Kansas) 614 [6] 0 128

9 William Fowler (North Carolina) 585 [8] 0 132

9 Jace Walters (Ohio) 570 [10] 0 115

9 Wyatt Weston (Pennsylvania) 564 [12] 0 129

9 Craig Kline (Pennsylvania) 561 [13] 0 140

9 William Carpenter (Kentucky) 548 [14] 0 117

9 Brayden Luke (Pennsylvania) 500 [16] 131 132

17 Matthew O'Connor (North Carolina) 429 [17] 104



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Compound Cadet Women

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score 10s Xs

1 Makenna Proctor 336 313 649 30 17

2 Brielle Ochnich 326 306 632 23 8

3 Makenzie Weatherspoon 319 308 627 16 5

4 Zoie Thompson 314 308 622 20 9

5 Rachel Smith 314 299 613 14 4

6 Kylie Hayes 311 298 609 19 6

7 Ryanne Humes 315 293 608 17 7

7 Summer Cheesman 317 291 608 17 7

9 Regan Pate 311 280 591 15 6

10 Brooke Patrician 300 287 587 10 5

11 Chelsea Neville 309 276 585 12 5

12 Carson Krahe 316 266 582 14 6

13 Isabelle Burley 310 271 581 10 2

14 Zoe Woods 295 279 574 16 9

15 Paige Robbins 308 264 572 12 3

16 Grace Gilsdorf 303 269 572 8 1

17 Rebecca Vogel 290 281 571 10 1

18 Saloni Saraswat 297 269 566 3 1

19 Leann Drake 285 268 553 9 4

20 Leeana Burley 292 243 535 6 1

21 Madison Thompson 300 228 528 7 2

22 Emma McCarthy 254 265 519 8 2

23 Emma Kist 292 203 495 6 1

24 Kenzie Niese 235 260 495 5 0

25 Adriana Griebe 252 220 472 4 2

26 Andrea Thompson 183 189 372 3 0

27 Monserrat Garcia 203 157 360 7 2

28 Ashley Turner 183 140 323 5 2



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Compound Cadet Women

1/16th Round
t#45C PROCTOR Makenna 0*

*BYE* 0

t#45A VOGEL Rebecca 0
t#46A GILSDORF Grace 0

t#47A PATE Regan 0
t#48A NIESE Kenzie 0

t#49A GRIEBE Adriana 0
t#50A HUMES Ryanne 0

t#51A SMITH Rachel 0
t#52A TURNER Ashley 0

t#53A THOMPSON Madison 0
t#54A KRAHE Carson 0

t#55A BURLEY Isabelle 0
t#56A BURLEY Leeana 0

*BYE* 0
t#57A THOMPSON Zoie 0*

t#58A WEATHERSPOON Makenzie 0*
*BYE* 0

t#47C DRAKE Leann 0
t#48C WOODS Zoe 0

t#49C NEVILLE Chelsea 0
t#50C MCCARTHY Emma 0

t#51C GARCIA Monserrat 0
t#52C HAYES Kylie 0

t#53C CHEESMAN Summer 0
t#54C THOMPSON Andrea 0

t#55C KIST Emma 0
t#56C PATRICIAN Brooke 0

t#57C ROBBINS Paige 0
t#58C SARASWAT Saloni 0

*BYE* 0
t#46C OCHNICH Brielle 0*

1/8th Round

t#45A PROCTOR M 0
t#46A 0

t#47A 0
t#48A 0

t#49A 0
t#50A 0

t#51A 0
t#52A THOMPSON Z 0

t#45C WEATHERSPOON M 0
t#46C 0

t#47C 0
t#48C 0

t#49C 0
t#50C 0

t#51C 0
t#52C OCHNICH B 0

Quarter Finals

t#45A 0
t#46A 0

t#47A 0
t#48A 0

t#49A 0
t#50A 0

t#51A 0
t#52A 0

Semi Finals

t#45A 0
t#46A 0

t#47A 0
t#48A 0

Gold Medal Match

t#45A 0
t#46A 0

Bronze Medal Match

t#47A 0
t#48A 0



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Compound Cadet Women

Final
Rank Participant Name

Ranking
Round

Score [Rank]
1/16th 1/8th Quarters Semis Finals

1 Makenna Proctor (Ohio) 649 [1] 0 141 143 140 142

2 Makenzie Weatherspoon (Utah) 627 [3] 0 146 139 139 137

3 Brooke Patrician (Michigan) 587 [10] 130 136 142 132 135

4 Isabelle Burley (Minnesota) 581 [13] 139 143 143 132 134

5 Carson Krahe (Virginia) 582 [12] 142 139 140

6 Kylie Hayes (Kansas) 609 [6] 139 137 137

7 Brielle Ochnich (Pennsylvania) 632 [2] 0 140 135

8 Regan Pate (Arizona) 591 [9] 129 135 131

9 Zoie Thompson (Minnesota) 622 [4] 0 135

9 Rachel Smith (Virginia) 613 [5] 139 134

9 Summer Cheesman (Indiana) 608 [7] 130 130

9 Ryanne Humes (Nevada) 608 [8] 135 129

9 Chelsea Neville (Virginia) 585 [11] 135 136

9 Zoe Woods (Illinois) 574 [14] 139 131

9 Paige Robbins (Kentucky) 572 [15] 141 138

9 Grace Gilsdorf (Ohio) 572 [16] 135 130

17 Rebecca Vogel (Minnesota) 571 [17] 134

17 Saloni Saraswat (Illinois) 566 [18] 137

17 Leann Drake (Missouri) 553 [19] 137

17 Leeana Burley (Minnesota) 535 [20] 125

17 Madison Thompson (Utah) 528 [21] 126

17 Emma McCarthy (Pennsylvania) 519 [22] 127

17 Emma Kist (Ohio) 495 [23] 124

17 Kenzie Niese (Ohio) 495 [24] 121

17 Adriana Griebe (Michigan) 472 [25] 134

17 Andrea Thompson (Kentucky) 372 [26] 69

17 Monserrat Garcia (Illinois) 360 [27] 118

17 Ashley Turner (Kentucky) 323 [28] 97



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Compound Masters Men

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score 10s Xs

1 Keith Trail 340 229 569 31 11

2 Tim Grapentien 343 222 565 33 15

3 Jeffrey Human 324 229 553 25 9

4 Ken Bullion 328 222 550 25 6

5 Greg Benner 332 213 545 27 8

6 David Cunningham 326 213 539 21 11

7 Wayne Johnson 314 225 539 18 8

8 Peter Heil 324 213 537 17 8

9 Clayton Gingerich 316 219 535 17 2

10 Greg Ayers 309 214 523 14 5

11 Douglas Pritchett 307 215 522 15 4

12 Tom Kennedy 301 217 518 16 4

13 Paul Largent 292 214 506 13 4

14 Walter McCarthy 290 203 493 13 5

15 James McCollum 277 197 474 7 0

16 Ray Wise 270 178 448 4 0

17 Carl Hamilton 217 188 405 6 2

18 Al Marconi 208 158 366 1 1



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Compound Masters Men

1/16th Round
t#63C TRAIL Keith 0*

*BYE* 0

t#63A HAMILTON Carl 47
t#64A WISE Ray 90*

t#64C GINGERICH Clayton 0*
*BYE* 0

*BYE* 0
t#65C HEIL Peter 0*

t#66C BENNER Greg 0*
*BYE* 0

*BYE* 0
t#67A KENNEDY Tom 0*

t#67C LARGENT Paul 0*
*BYE* 0

*BYE* 0
t#68A BULLION Ken 0*

t#68C HUMAN Jeffrey 0*
*BYE* 0

*BYE* 0
t#69A MCCARTHY Walter 0*

t#69C PRITCHETT Douglas 0*
*BYE* 0

*BYE* 0
t#70A CUNNINGHAM David 0*

t#70C JOHNSON Wayne 0*
*BYE* 0

*BYE* 0
t#71A AYERS Greg 0*

t#65A MCCOLLUM James 91*
t#66A MARCONI Al 87

*BYE* 0
t#71C GRAPENTIEN Tim 0*

1/8th Round

t#63A TRAIL K 127*
t#64A WISE R 98

t#65A GINGERICH C 117*
t#66A HEIL P 96

t#67A BENNER G 97
t#68A KENNEDY T 118*

t#69A LARGENT P 124*
t#70A BULLION K 117

t#63C HUMAN J 108*
t#64C MCCARTHY W 77

t#65C PRITCHETT D 126
t#66C CUNNINGHAM D 131*

t#67C JOHNSON W 119*
t#68C AYERS G 115

t#69C MCCOLLUM J 108
t#70C GRAPENTIEN T 132*

Quarter Finals

t#63A TRAIL K 128*
t#64A GINGERICH C 119

t#65A KENNEDY T 117*
t#66A LARGENT P 98

t#67A HUMAN J 110
t#68A CUNNINGHAM D 135*

t#69A JOHNSON W 123
t#70A GRAPENTIEN T 130*

Semi Finals

t#63A TRAIL K 122*
t#64A KENNEDY T 112

t#65A CUNNINGHAM D 118
t#66A GRAPENTIEN T 132*

Gold Medal Match

t#63A TRAIL K 140*
t#64A GRAPENTIEN T 133

Bronze Medal Match

t#65A KENNEDY T 127
t#66A CUNNINGHAM D 139*



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Compound Masters Men

Final
Rank Participant Name

Ranking
Round

Score [Rank]
1/16th 1/8th Quarters Semis Finals

1 Keith Trail (West Virginia) 569 [1] 0 127 128 122 140

2 Tim Grapentien (Michigan) 565 [2] 0 132 130 132 133

3 David Cunningham (Georgia) 539 [6] 0 131 135 118 139

4 Tom Kennedy (Pennsylvania) 518 [12] 0 118 117 112 127

5 Wayne Johnson (South Carolina) 539 [7] 0 119 123

6 Clayton Gingerich (Ohio) 535 [9] 0 117 119

7 Jeffrey Human (New York) 553 [3] 0 108 110

8 Paul Largent (Maryland) 506 [13] 0 124 98

9 Ken Bullion (Ohio) 550 [4] 0 117

9 Greg Benner (Pennsylvania) 545 [5] 0 97

9 Peter Heil (Pennsylvania) 537 [8] 0 96

9 Greg Ayers (Ohio) 523 [10] 0 115

9 Douglas Pritchett (Ohio) 522 [11] 0 126

9 Walter McCarthy (Pennsylvania) 493 [14] 0 77

9 James McCollum (Ohio) 474 [15] 91 108

9 Ray Wise (Ohio) 448 [16] 90 98

17 Carl Hamilton (Ohio) 405 [17] 47

17 Al Marconi (California) 366 [18] 87



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Compound Masters Women

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score 10s Xs

1 Deanna Cronin 341 231 572 35 12

2 Linda Klosterman 331 221 552 24 10

3 Alanna Dunaway 328 221 549 23 9

4 Debra Ochs 321 205 526 16 3

5 Catherine Belzner 311 203 514 11 4

6 Jacquelyne Coleman 290 191 481 8 3

7 Denise Shirk 255 195 450 1 0

8 Tina Monkarsh 246 192 438 7 3



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Compound Masters Women

Quarter Finals

t#73A CRONIN Deanna 128*
t#74A MONKARSH Tina 59

t#75A BELZNER Catherine 107
t#76A OCHS Debra 109*

t#73C DUNAWAY Alanna 117*
t#74C COLEMAN Jacquelyne 107

t#75C SHIRK Denise 100
t#76C KLOSTERMAN Linda 120*

Semi Finals

t#73A CRONIN D 132*
t#74A OCHS D 106

t#75A DUNAWAY A 116*
t#76A KLOSTERMAN L 115

Gold Medal Match

t#73A CRONIN D 127*
t#74A DUNAWAY A 126

Bronze Medal Match

t#75A OCHS D 115
t#76A KLOSTERMAN L 126*



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Compound Masters Women

Final
Rank Participant Name

Ranking
Round

Score [Rank]
Quarters Semis Finals

1 Deanna Cronin (Arizona) 572 [1] 128 132 127

2 Alanna Dunaway (California) 549 [3] 117 116 126

3 Linda Klosterman (Ohio) 552 [2] 120 115 126

4 Debra Ochs (Michigan) 526 [4] 109 106 115

5 Catherine Belzner (Arizona) 514 [5] 107

5 Jacquelyne Coleman (New York) 481 [6] 107

7 Denise Shirk (Pennsylvania) 450 [7] 100

8 Tina Monkarsh (California) 438 [8] 59



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Recurve Open Men

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score 10s Xs

1 Kevin Mather 292 210 502 6 4



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Compound Open Men

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score 10s Xs

1 Richard Burkett, Jr. 342 228 570 33 14

2 David Cunningham 326 213 539 21 11

3 Jeremy Velez 317 220 537 19 6

4 Al Marconi 208 158 366 1 1



USAT #1 2020 Rebel Gear Buckeye Classic
Darree Fields Park, Dublin, OH
Aug 28, 2020 - Aug 30, 2020

Compound Open Women

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score 10s Xs

1 Erev King 307 212 519 12 1

2 Diana Romero 298 207 505 11 2


